FORM PTO-1594 (Modified)	DECODDATION EO	DM COVED OUEET	Docket No.:	
(Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94) Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar	06-05-2	06-05-2001 Y		
Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar TM05/REV03			V V	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pa		attached original	documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):	101740	89 address of receiving		
Kennecott Corporation 200 Public Square		Name: Kennecott Mining	Corporation	
Cleveland, Ohio 44114		Internal Address:		
☐ Individual(s) ☐	Association	Street Address: 200 Publ	ic Square	
☐ General Partnership ☐ ☐ Corporation-State	Limited Partnership	City: Cleveland		
Other		Individual(s) citizenship		
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	☐ Yes ဩ∭XNo	Association		
3. Nature of conveyance:		☐ General Partnership		
☐ Assignment ☐	Merger	☐ Limited Partnership XXI Corporation-State		
	Change of Name	Other		
Other	•	If assignee is not domiciled in the Unite		
June 30, 1988 Execution Date:		designation is		
		Additional name(s) & address(es)		
4. Application number(s) or registration nu	mbers(s):			
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	1	B. Trademark Registra	ation No.(s)	
		-		
		713,165 MICHIA	N A	
Additional numbers				
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	d 1	
Name:James A. Baker, Esc	Ì	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 40.00	
Internal Address:		☐ Enclosed		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	monation	XX Authorized to be charged to	deposit account	
Parker-Hannifin Corporation		8. Deposit account number: 16-0325		
Street Address: 6035 Parkland Blvd.				
City:Cleveland State:	OH ZIP: 44124			
	DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy				
To the best of my knowledge and belied of the original document.	a, are reregoing imorn		M 03 0003	
James A. Baker		70/4	May 21, 2001	
Name of Person Signing		Signature	Date	
Total	al number of pages including	g cover sheet, attachments, and	3	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002308 FRAME: 0131

UNITED STATES OF	AMERICA)	
STATE OF OHIO)	SS:

COUNTY OF CUYAHOGA

CERTIFICATE

- I, SHARON L. SIEGER
 a Notary Public qualified and practicing in the above-mentioned jurisdiction, hereby certifies that:
- (1) I have personally examined the attached document and I hereby confirm that it is a true and exact photocopy of the Certificate of Amendment of Name Change document of Kennecott Corporation to Kennecott Mining Corporation showing the surviving corporation of said Name Change is Kennecott Mining Corporation.

Dated this 18th day of May 2001.

SHARON L. SIEGER, Notary Public STATE OF DAID - Lake & Cuyahoga Counties

My Commission Expires Feb. 16, 2006

TRADEMARK REEL: 002308 FRAME: 0132 State of New York STATE SS.:

It is Herrby Certified, That a Certificate of Amendment of

KENNECOTT CORPORATION

changing name to

KENNECOTT MINING CCPPORATION

was filed in this Office on the 31st day of December, 1986,

Bitness my hand and the official seal of the

Department of State at the City of

Albany, this 30th day

June

rie thousand

nine hundred and eighty-eight

Secretary of State

380507-008(12/82)

RECORDED: 06/01/2001

TRADEMARK REEL: 002308 FRAME: 0133